DATE

5/19/23
8/11/23

8/19/23

8/25/23
9/1/23

9/8/23

9/15/23
9/22/23

9/29/23
10/6/23

10/13/23
10/20/23
10/27/23

11/3/23
11/1023
11/17/23
11/24/23
12/1/23
12/9/23

*- Region 6-AAAAA Game

OPPONENT

Pebblebrook
(Spring
Scrimmage)
Sandy Creek (Fall
Scrimmage)
Stephenson

Alexander
Lee County

BYE

*Creekside
*Maynard Jackson

*Villa Rica
*Tri Cities
(Homecoming)
*Banneker
BYE
*Chapel Hill
(Senior Night)
*Mays
1** Round
2" Round
Quarter Finals
Semi Finals
State
Championship

HOME/AWAY

HOME
AWAY
AWAY

HOME
AWAY

HOME
AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TIME

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

2:00PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

3:00 P.M.

LOCATION

McEachern
Sandy Creek

Morehouse

Lithia Springs
Lee County

Lithia Springs
Henderson
Stadium

Villa Rica
Lithia Springs

Banneker
Lithia Springs

Lakewood
TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Benz Stadium






