2023 LITHIA SPRINGS VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE



*- Region 6-AAAAA Game

DATE	OPPONENT	HOME/AWAY	TIME	LOCATION
5/19/23	Pebblebrook (Spring	номе	7:30 PM	McEachern
8/11/23	Scrimmage) Sandy Creek (Fall	AWAY	7:30 PM	Sandy Creek
8/19/23	Scrimmage) Stephenson	AWAY	2:00PM	Morehouse
8/25/23	Alexander	HOME	7:30 PM	Lithia Springs
9/1/23	Lee County	AWAY	7:30 PM	Lee County
9/8/23	ВУЕ			
9/15/23	*Creekside	НОМЕ	7:30 PM	Lithia Springs
9/22/23	*Maynard Jackson	AWAY	7:30 PM	Henderson Stadium
9/29/23	*Villa Rica	AWAY	7:30 PM	Villa Rica
10/6/23	*Tri Cities (Homecoming)	HOME	7:30 PM	Lithia Springs
10/13/23 10/20/23	*Banneker BYE	AWAY	7:30 PM	Banneker
10/27/23	*Chapel Hill (Senior Night)	HOME	7:30 PM	Lithia Springs
11/3/23	*Mays	AWAY	7:30 PM	Lakewood
11/10 23	1 st Round	TBD	TBD	TBD
11/17/23	2 nd Round	TBD	TBD	TBD
11/24/23	Quarter Finals	TBD	TBD	TBD
12/1/23	Semi Finals	TBD	TBD	TBD
12/9/23	State	TBD	3:00 P.M.	Benz Stadium
	Championship			